CANTY JM Canty Inc          Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd    Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N: TA7653-5 Rev 1
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
FUSEVIEW™ TRI-CLAMP® SIGHT GLASS WITH FILTER
 J.M. Canty Fuseview™ sight glasses have
been engineered to meet all your hygienic process

All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
FUSEVIEW™  TRI-CLAMP® WITH FILTER SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
SIZE F G H TEMP
RATING
2” / 50mm 1.18” [30mm] 2.52” [64mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
2.5” 1.50” [38.1mm] 3.05” [77.5mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
3” / 65mm 2.00” [50.8mm] 3.58” [90.9mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
3.5” / 80mm 2.50” [63.5mm] 4.17” [106mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
4” / 100mm 3.00” [76.2mm] 4.69” [119.1mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
6” 4.00” [101.6mm] 6.57” [166.9mm .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
8” 5.70” [144.8mm] 8.57” [217.7mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C] SECTION A-A
A
A
F G
H
* Filter not shown
EXAMPLE: S4A_ _1_0A_
MATERIAL: (wetted)
B = 316L Stainless Steel*
C = Alloy C
D = Hastelloy® C276 or equal
E = Hastelloy® C-22® or equal
SIZE:
9 = 2” / 50mm
A = 2.5”
B = 3” / 65mm
F = 3.5” / 80mm
C = 4” / 100mm
D = 6”
E = 8”
FINISH: (wetted) (non-wetted = 32 µin[.81 µm] Ra)
0 = 20 µin[.51 µm] Ra (standard)(BPE-SF1)
C = 15 µin[.38 µm] Ra
L = 20 µin[.51 µm] Ra Electropolished (BPE-SF5)
M = 15 µin[.38 µm] Ra Electropolished (BPE-SF4)
* Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C-family of alloys or equal at their own cost.
FILTER:
F = GG420nm wavelength filter
L = OG590nm wavelength filter
0 = No filter
*Other filters available